Pruebas de control C

RN 26/ 05/2021

I VT -6/ 0/2021

200m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
00:21.55
00:21.67
00:21.98
00:22.21
00:22.56
00:22.69
00:22.69

00:22.92
00:23.00
00:23.10
00:23.21
00:23.37
00:23.38
00:23.39
00:23.42
00:23.50

00:23.50
00:23.62
00:23.82
00:23.90
00:23.91
00:24.36
00:24.56
00:24.62
00:24.62
00:24.75
00:24.99
00:25.22
00:25.35
00:25.55
00:25.68
00:25.93
00:26.13
00:26.54
00:26.65
00:26.74

N° Licencia
NA 14905
NA 14265
LO 7012
LO 7157
LO 6794
NA 15699
NA 15204
NA 15445
NA 15524
S 10912
NA 59
NA 15379
NA 15628
NA 15431
NA 15630
NA 7282

NA 15733
NA 1405
NA 113
NA 15865
NA 15913
NA 8311
NA 8899
NA 13804
NA 71

NA 58

NA 15626
NA 15121
LO 7468
LO 6435
NA 14997
NA 615599
NA 616049
NA 13833
NA 14768
LO 6883
NA 14784
NA 1404
NA 11014
NA 15077
NA 15563
NA 14648
NA 615620
NA 15652

Nombre
LARRAZ MONTIEL, ADEI
PEREZ URRETAVIZCAYA, INIGO
DE NICOLAS ARAMAYO, MANUEL
URQUIA LOPEZ, ALBERTO
VILLOSLADA BLANCO, PABLO
CARDENAS OTEL, TRISTAN
MORENO PEREZ, LUCAS
ZABALA ANCIN, KIMETZ
RECIO MARTINEZ, DANIEL
PEREZ GUTIERREZ, DIEGO
PEREZ FILGUEIRAS, TIAGO
MARIN GARCIA, JAVIER
LECUMBERRI IRISARRI, DAVID
BRUQUE DAZA, DANIEL
MURO GARRALDA, ASIER
SOLANO RIVAS, JHONFREY ALEXANDER
DIARRA DEMBA
ZABALETA BERRADE, XABIER
GIL LIZARRAGA, MARTIN
ZAHIR , AYOUB
SALINAS VERANO, JUAN
LOPEZ MUNARRIZ, IVAN
SOLA JUANTO, ADRIAN
AOS OCHOAERRARTE, DAVID
MURUA TXOPITEA, DANEL
RUIZ BRUQUE, MIGUEL ANGEL
MONREAL ESEVERRI, BENAT
LARUMBE ARAMENDIA, IMANOL
RODRIGUEZ VALLEZ, ION IMANOL
CASTIELLA CABELLO, ALFONSO
GURIDI EZQUERRO, JAVIER
DIAZ DE CERIO RIPALDA, LUIS MANUEL
SANGUESA LOPEZ, JON
HUARTE ASTRAIN, MARCOS
MARCO ARIZALETA, IVAN
MAGANA CARRERA, ALBERTO
BLANCO MONSALVO, DANIEL
CABEZA ARRAIZA, JORGE
ESCRIBANO ERBURU, ANDONI
GONI ROS, EFREN
HULSMAN BORDONABA, MIGUEL
LUS MARTIN, ANDER
PERALTA RODRIGUEZ, JON
PEREZ DE GRACIA CUNADO, INIGO
RETONDARO GOMEZ, OSVALDO

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ESP
ESP
MAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ECU
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG

Afo Club

97 Grupompleo Pamplona At
92 Hiru-Herri
98 Atletismo Numantino
0 Chiruca-La Rioja
95 Atletismo Alcorcon
2 Hiru-Herri
0 Grupompleo Pamplona At
97 Hiru-Herri
3 Grupompleo Pamplona At
3 Camargo Ria del Carmen
3 Hiru-Herri
2 Grupompleo Pamplona At
3 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
99 Grupompleo Pamplona At
3 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
2 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
Grupompleo Pamplona At
4 Hiru-Herri
99 Atletismo Barafiain
4 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
4 Grupompleo Pamplona At
3 Hiru-Herri
3 Atletismo Barafiain
2 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
82 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
4 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
5 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
4 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
86 Beste Irufia At
72 Chiruca-La Rioja
64 Image FDR
69 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
3 At. Ardoi
3 Hiru-Herri
76 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
96 Ruizca - Ribera Atletico
96 Atletico Salamanca
89 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
99 Atletismo Barafiain
72 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
97 Hiru-Herri
2 Hiru-Herri
95 Real Sociedad
3 At. Ardoi
56 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA

Fecha Lugar

12/09/2020 GETAFE
08/05/2021 LOGRONO
15/05/2021 SORIA
01/02/2020 Logrofio
15/05/2021 Getafe
15/08/2020 PAMPLONA
05/08/2020 PAMPLONA

21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
18/04/2021 SANTANDER
29/08/2020 PAMPLONA
16/09/2020 PAMPLONA
16/09/2020 PAMPLONA
08/05/2021 LOGRONO
07/02/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA

17/04/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
30/01/2021 PAMPLONA
17/04/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
22/02/2020 PAMPLONA
07/02/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
07/03/2020 PAMPLONA
07/02/2021 PAMPLONA
05/08/2020 PAMPLONA
07/02/2021 PAMPLONA
26/01/2020 Basauri
20/03/2021 LOGRONO
07/02/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 Pamplona
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
30/01/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA

Dorsal
521
390
761
118
119
322
524
411
546
132
392
505
255
443
268
286

413

59
587
558
366

63
229
270
186
265
254
112
133
214
238

48
357
258
175
215
233

58
248
358
367
578
610
277

800m MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
01:51.76
01:52.48
01:53.24
01:54.70
01:54.74
01:55.00

Ne° Licencia
NA 15561
NA 14000
NA 15568
NA 15353
NA 15095
NA 14636

Nombre
CALVO ROMO, MIKEL
AZCUE VIGOR, AYRTON
RUIZ ULLATE, ESTANISLAO NICOLAS
MENDIETA ALEGRIA, RUBEN
LEGAL PEREZ, IVAN
BEORLEGUI GONI, AITOR

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club

3 Hiru-Herri
91 At. Ardoi
0 Grupompleo Pamplona At
94 Grupompleo Pamplona At
0 Hiru-Herri
95 Hiru-Herri

Fecha Lugar

15/05/2021 CASTELLON
08/05/2021 Zaragoza-CAD
15/08/2020 PAMPLONA
15/05/2021 CASTELLON
16/09/2020 PAMPLONA
07/02/2021 PAMPLONA

Dorsal
321
6
556
514
365
315



01:57.03
01:57.06
01:57.29
01:57.81
01:58.46
01:59.33
02:00.71
02:01.00
02:01.00
02:01.95
02:02.71
02:03.62
02:03.99
02:04.03
02:04.34
02:05.35
02:06.09
02:07.35
02:08.51
02:11.15
02:11.91
02:14.32
02:14.43
02:15.80
02:16.02
02:17.20
02:17.27
02:19.19
02:21.34
02:23.26
02:26.42
02:26.86
02:28.77

LO 7501
SS 200821
NA 15723
LO 6135
SO 3108
NA 42

S 1585

NA 15904
NA 15719
NA 15680
NA 15662
NA 15831
NA 15685
NA 77

NA 13238
VI 5697
NA 15663
AR 1428
NA 15636
NA 15782
NA 15437
SR 2552
NA 8309
NA 15717
NA 15910
NA 13632
NA 14576
NA 15543
NA 92

NA 15936
NA 110
NA 13741
NA 15609
NA 6351
NA 14628
NA 15539
NA 15795
NA 13608
NA 93

NA 8801
NA 11014
NA 15474
NA 76

NA 15783
NA 14007
NA 99

NA 130
NA 15169

LOZA SAN MARTIN, DAVID

BEN MILOUD IZTUETA, ADEL
AZCONA GONI, MIKEL

BAZO MERINO, JAVIER

DE LA TORRE RUIZ, MIGUEL
LARQUE SANJURJO, GWENDAL
LUCAS COSTA, MARTIN
GUINEA PRO, INIGO

SENAR ASURABARRENA, IRAITZ
CIRIZA BARANDIARAN, MARKEL
AYAPE LEOZ, ASIER

JOHNNY LOPEZ, JUNIOR
FERNANDEZ ASIAIN, GORKA

ABDELKADER TALEB, OMAR MANSOUR

REY BAKAIKOA, ALFONSO
CASAL ESCOBEDO, AITOR
AYAPE LEOZ, DAVID

HUERTA NAVARRO, JAVIER
SERVENT BELOQUI, ADRIAN
MURUA TXOPITEA, ANDER
URTASUN PASCUAL, IVAN
MOSTAZA YANEZ, BELTRAN
SAGASTI MARTINEZ, ASIER
LATXETA JAUREGUI, ASIER

REY LASA, INIGO

SUESCUN ERVITI, AINGERU MIREN
ASURABARRENA LOPEZ, ISIDRO
ARRIAZU SANCHEZ, PASCUAL
SAINZ DIAZ DE CERIO, SERGIO
GIL LARUMBE, ALFREDO

TONI LAVIN, NICOLAS

EZPELETA OTAMENDI, PEDRO
SAN INOCENCIO MARTIN, TOMAS
ALDUAN LLEYDA, ALVARO
ARBIZU ALBERTO, ISRAEL
CLEMENTE QUILEZ, GERARDO
ESTEBAN ELIZALDE, ABULE
FERNANDEZ FONT, XABIER
GARCIA DE EULATE MAYA, SERGIO
GARCIA DE EULATE PEREZ, INIGO
GONI ROS, EFREN

IRAZOKI EZKURDIA, FERNANDO
LARRABURU GOMARA, ALFREDO
OCHOA MANGADO, JOSE ANGEL
PEREZ DIAGO, FERMIN

REY BAZTAN, JESUS
SAGARZAZU LARRAURI, JOANES
SIKORA ARDANAZ, ALEKSANDER

93 At. San Sebastian
97 Txindoki A.T.
93 Hiru-Herri
83 Real Sociedad
94 Atletismo Numantino
87 Super Amara BAT
1 Camargo Ria del Carmen
3 Atletismo Barafiain
87 Beste Irufia At
3 Hiru-Herri
4 Hiru-Herri
3 Grupompleo Pamplona At
2 Hiru-Herri
3 Hiru-Herri
68 At. Ardoi
86 INDEPENDIENTE
4 Hiru-Herri
92 Finish Line Atletismo
92 Hiru-Herri
86 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
85 Hiru-Herri
2 Camargo Ria del Carmen
3 Atletismo Barafiain
75 Beste Irufia At
3 Grupompleo Pamplona At
74 Hiru-Herri
76 At. Ardoi
73 Beste Irufia At
91 At. Ardoi
68 At. Ardoi
3 Grupompleo Pamplona At
65 At. Ardoi
67 At. Ardoi
3 Larraona Claret
92 Hiru-Herri
70 Hiru-Herri
3 Beste Iruna At
80 Hiru-Herri
80 DANTZALEKU-SAKANA
3 Larraona Claret
72 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
77 At. Ardoi
63 Atletismo Barafiain
56 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
90 Hiru-Herri
67 Grupompleo Pamplona At
96 Grupompleo Pamplona At
97 At. Ardoi

05/09/2020 LOGRONO
17/04/2021 SAN SEBASTIAN
07/02/2021 PAMPLONA
05/09/2020 Logrofio
09/05/2021 Burgos
06/08/2020 SAN SEBASTIAN
27/02/2021 SANTANDER
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
29/02/2020 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
07/02/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
16/09/2020 Pamplona
21/04/2021 Pamplona
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
17/04/2021 Zaragoza-CAD
30/08/2020 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
06/08/2020 SAN SEBASTIAN
08/05/2021 SANTANDER
25/01/2020 PAMPLONA
30/08/2020 PAMPLONA
23/08/2020 Pamplona
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
22/07/2020 Pamplona
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 Pamplona
22/07/2020 Pamplona
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
22/07/2020 Pamplona
21/04/2021 Pamplona

3.000m Obst. MASC._ABM

Marca
09:01.80
09:29.30
09:39.42
12:50.57

Ne° Licencia
NA 15568
NA 14490
NA 14007
NA 15614
NA 12320

Nombre

RUIZ ULLATE, ESTANISLAO NICOLAS

ROTA VILLANUEVA, ATARRATZE BENAT

PEREZ DIAGO, FERMIN
SANCHEZ MORATA, JESUS JOSE
ERVITI ILUNDAIN, ALVARO

Nac
ESP

Afio Club
0 Grupompleo Pamplona At
91 Hiru-Herri
90 Hiru-Herri
76 Beste Irufia At

76 Beste Irufia At

Fecha Lugar
15/05/2021 CASTELLON
11/04/2021 PAMPLONA
11/04/2021 PAMPLONA
23/08/2020 PAMPLONA

Dorsal

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_ABM

Marca
00:57.49

Ne° Licencia
NA 15379

Nombre

MARIN GARCIA, JAVIER

Nac
ESP

Afio Club

2 Grupompleo Pamplona At

Fecha Lugar
11/04/2021 PAMPLONA

Dorsal

505



ESP 3 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 11/04/2021 PAMPLONA 255

5 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 263

00:59.96 NA 15628 LECUMBERRI IRISARRI, DAVID

NA 8931 MARTINEZ IGLESIAS, XABIER ESP

Pértiga MASC. AL_ABM

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal
BUSTOS, PABLO ESP Grupompleo Pamplona At
4,10 NA 15860 MARTINEZ RUIZ, ASIER ESP 4 Grupompleo Pamplona At 27/03/2021 PAMPLONA 507
3,85 NA 11138 HERNANDEZ RIVERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 64 Grupompleo Pamplona At 22/08/2020 PAMPLONA 479
3,80 NA 6648 MARTINEZ GUIBERT, JORITZ ESP 4 Grupompleo Pamplona At 23/01/2021 PAMPLONA 508
3,25 NA 28 FUERTES ARAGON, AITOR ESP 6 Grupompleo Pamplona At 27/03/2021 PAMPLONA 470

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afo Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal
7,16 NA 14676 IRIARTE ESLAVA, ANDER ESP 97 Grupompleo Pamplona At 22/08/2020 PAMPLONA 492
6,65 NA 13952 LEKUNBERRI MENDEZ, IKER ESP 91 Grupompleo Pamplona At 11/04/2021 PAMPLONA 345
6,35 NA 15418 DE MIGUEL GARIJO, JOANES ESP 2 Hiru-Herri 22/08/2020 PAMPLONA 327
6,33 NA 15387 IRAIZOZ MARTINEZ, DANIEL ESP 2 At. Ardoi 07/03/2020 PAMPLONA 28
6,06 NA 15265 NAVARRO ECHAGUE, MIKEL ESP 2 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 22/07/2020 PAMPLONA 272
5,88 NA 15077 HULSMAN BORDONABA, MIGUEL ESP 97 Hiru-Herri 21/04/2021 PAMPLONA 358
5,81 NA 15687 PIO AYMERICH, JAVIER ESP 2 Grupompleo Pamplona At 07/02/2021 PAMPLONA 539
4,88 NA 616049 HUARTE ASTRAIN, MARCOS ESP 3 Hiru-Herri 21/04/2021 PAMPLONA 357

Disco (1,750kg) MASC. _VM
Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

NA 15267 70 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 276

REMACHA ARTOLA, ALBERTO ESP

Disco (2kg) MASC._ABM

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afo Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal
44,92 NA 15385 0OZKOIDI MARTINEZ, MIKEL ESP 1 Grupompleo Pamplona At 19/09/2020 CIUDAD REAL 532
40,47 NA 15356 MARZO CIDONCHA, CARLOS ESP 91 Hiru-Herri 13/02/2021 Pamplona 375
37,51 NA 15381 ALFONSO DE MIGUEL, ANDONI ESP 1 Grupompleo Pamplona At 13/02/2021 PAMPLONA 420
37,28 NA 15343 ROLDAN OSES, JAVIER ESP 0 Grupompleo Pamplona At 23/08/2020 Pamplona 552
36,51 NA 13951 LACALLE SANCHA, INAKI ESP 84 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 29/07/2020 PAMPLONA 253

NA 15430 BRANCHI , PABLO EMILIO ITA 74 Grupompleo Pamplona At 442
NA 15868 BRANCHI BORQUEZ, AUGUSTO ESP 5 Grupompleo Pamplona At 441
NA 15077 HULSMAN BORDONABA, MIGUEL ESP 97 Hiru-Herri 358
NA 15565 ROLDAN OSES, JOSE MARIA ESP 3 Atletismo Lodosa 73

200m FEM. AL _ABF
Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afio Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

00:24.90 LO 7476 CASI REYES, ELIANI ARLETIS cuB 96 At. San Sebastian 17/04/2021 SAN SEBASTIAN 228
00:25.53 VI 5724 AZPITARTE BERGARA, LUR ESP 3 LEA La Blanca 08/05/2021 DURANGO 305
00:25.54 LO 7458 VALLE RIVERA, ROSANA ESP 0 Chiruca-La Rioja 01/02/2020 Logrofio 306
00:25.79 NA 15625 GARRALDA RUIZ, IRENIA ESP 4 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 11/04/2021 PAMPLONA 245
00:25.80 NA 15560 ALONSO URRIZA, MAITE ESP 3 Hiru-Herri 21/04/2021 PAMPLONA 301
00:26.03 NA 15938 SOLCHAGA DIEZ, NUARA ESP 3 Hiru-Herri 21/04/2021 PAMPLONA 402
00:26.07 BI 8028 IDOIAGA MINGUEZ, AINHOA ESP 98 Bidezabal Durango AT 25/04/2021 ELCHE 307
00:26.72 LO 7427 CASTIELLA GARCIA, ANGELA ESP 5 At. San Sebastian 08/05/2021 ZARAGOZA 328
00:27.12 NA 15016 NAVARRO ECHAGUE, IRATXE ESP 97 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 07/02/2021 PAMPLONA 271
00:27.24 NA 15660 DE ARVIZU SARRIAS, BLANCA ESP 3 Grupompleo Pamplona At 07/02/2021 PAMPLONA 455
00:27.81 NA 15530 DIAZ DE CERIO CANTERO, LUCIA ESP 2 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 21/04/2021 PAMPLONA 237
00:28.44 NA 15522 SARRIAS RODRIGUEZ, AITANA ESP 1 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 22/08/2020 PAMPLONA 285
00:28.75 NA57 MARTINEZ INGA, OHIANA ESP 4 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 21/04/2021 PAMPLONA 262
00:29.36 NA 15911 NIEVES ETULAIN, NORA ESP 3 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 07/03/2020 PAMPLONA 273
00:29.46 NA 8910 CHEN XU, BEI HUI ESP 3 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 30/01/2021 PAMPLONA 235
00:29.84 NAB84 ZOZAYA MORRAS, ESTIBALIZ ESP 3 Hiru-Herri 30/01/2021 PAMPLONA 414
00:30.74 NA 15123 ECHAGUE ALCALDE, MARIA CAMINO ESP 65 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 19/09/2020 ZARAGOZA 239
00:35.07 NA 15728 INGA ROJAS, JENNY ESP 80 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 29/08/2020 PAMPLONA 250
00:35.88 LO 258 ARAGONES HERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL ROSARIO ESP 74 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 06/03/2021 Logrofio 329

NA 15901 BUJANDA HUARTE, NAROA ESP 4 Grupompleo Pamplona At 444



NA 15704
NA 54
NA 14407
NA 11

GONI MONEO, JESSICA

MARNERU ARTETA, EIDER
MONEO GAVIRIA, LAURA GLORIA
RONCAL BELZUNCE, VICTORIA

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

99 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
3 Hiru-Herri

71 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA

91 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA

249
370
264
280

800m FEM. AL _ABF

Marca
02:13.72
02:15.94
02:16.86
02:18.64
02:20.03
02:20.17
02:22.02
02:22.45
02:22.80
02:23.56
02:24.05
02:26.30
02:26.66
02:27.70
02:28.31
02:28.97
02:29.04
02:30.13
02:30.75
02:35.99
02:43.21
02:44.43
02:45.41
02:47.34

N° Licencia
LO 7175
S 632
NA 15373
NA 15799
S 11156
NA 14626
NA 15149
NA 15397
NA 15870
NA 15645
NA 72
NA 15716
NA 15463
LO 7592
NA 15863
NA 15697
NA 15857
NA 616059
NA 15878
NA 15667
NA 15948
NA 66
NA 15842
NA 15124
NA 15456
NA 15305
NA 15544

Nombre
EL JARRAZ EL AFIA, GHAITA
MONTE GONZALEZ, LUCIA
SANTE ARSENAL, REBECA
GARAIOA ARANBURU, KARMELE
GARCIA QUIJANO, PAULA
OSES AYUCAR, IZASKUN
BEUNZA AZACETA, IZASKUN
PASCUAL GARJON, ANE
ESSOUBAI EL IDRISSI, JIHAD
ESTARRIAGA NAVARRO, LEIRE
ALONSO BRIZ, VIOLETA
MARTURET GONI, ANDREA
POMARES NUNEZ, MAITE
PASCUAL ARTACHO, MARIA DEL VALLE
GARCIA MUNOZ, MAIXABEL
LIZOAIN COTANDA, MAIDER
MARTINEZ URTASUN, ARIANE
SENOSIAIN LOSTADO, AMAIA
OLAIZOLA ZABALZA, NAHIA
FELIGRERAS MEDINA, ANA MARIA
TORRECILLA DE BLAS, ESTIBALIZ
ELIA IBARROLA, ELBA
BERRAONDO IBARGUREN, IRUNE
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, SOLEDAD
BERNARDINI GAGLIANI, ANGELA
GONZALEZ FRANCO, ELISA
LIZARRAGA MAULEON, IDOIA

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP

Afio Club
1 FC Barcelona
97 Camargo Ria del Carmen
1 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
95 Hiru-Herri
1 Camargo Ria del Carmen
84 Grupompleo Pamplona At
85 Beste Irufia At
89 At. Ardoi
3 Atletico Iranzu
99 Beste Irufia At
2 Grupompleo Pamplona At
0 Beste Iruna At
99 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
76 C.A. BERONIA-SENDA
5 Hiru-Herri
95 Grupompleo Pamplona At
5 Hiru-Herri
4 Hiru-Herri
5 Hiru-Herri
3 Grupompleo Pamplona At
4 Grupompleo Pamplona At
3 Atletismo Barafiain
95 Hiru-Herri
69 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
77 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA
93 At. Ardoi
3 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA

Fecha Lugar
04/10/2020 MADRID
13/02/2021 SANTANDER
16/09/2020 PAMPLONA
23/08/2020 PAMPLONA
25/01/2020 SANTANDER
22/07/2020 PAMPLONA
01/05/2021 LOGRONO
01/05/2021 Logrofio
16/09/2020 PAMPLONA
23/08/2020 PAMPLONA
10/04/2021 SANTANDER
23/08/2020 PAMPLONA
11/04/2021 PAMPLONA
12/10/2020 SAN FERNANDO
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
11/04/2021 Pamplona
27/03/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
21/04/2021 PAMPLONA
07/02/2021 PAMPLONA

Dorsal
782
798
284
344
800
529

80

41
143

89
424
103
275
771
347
498
372
634
385
467
567

57
318
244
232

26
257

3.000m Obst. FEM._ABF

Marca
11:00.34

N° Licencia
NA 14726

Nombre

LLORENS PEREZ, ANA

Nac
ESP

Afio Club

82 Bathco Running Team

Fecha Lugar

02/06/2018 Los Corrales de Buelna

Dorsal
135

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_ABF

Marca
01:03.16
01:05.35
01:07.60

N° Licencia
Bl 8028
SS 21616
SS 239
NA 15660

Nombre
IDOIAGA MINGUEZ, AINHOA
PERURENA ITURRIOZ, MADDI
MURUA CARRASCO, AINHOA
DE ARVIZU SARRIAS, BLANCA

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club
98 Bidezabal Durango AT
99 Tolosa C.F.
3 Tolosa C.F.

3 Grupompleo Pamplona At

Fecha Lugar
15/05/2021 MONZON
06/08/2020 SAN SEBASTIAN
01/05/2021 ORDIZIA

Dorsal
370
330
507
455

Pértiga FEM. AL_ABF

Marca
3,97
3,85
3,50
3,40
3,10
3,08
3,05
2,65
2,30
2,30

Ne° Licencia
NA 15848
NA 15349
NA 15578
VI 19
NA 15944
NA 4986
NA 98
NA 15584
NA 108
NA 109

Longitud FEM. AL_ABF

Nombre
MIKEO LASARTE, JAIONE
BARRIOS LOZANO, SANDRA
ETXEBERRIA IPARRAGIRRE, GOIATZ
CASTILLO LORENTE, ANE
GORTARI ARANA, PAULA
CASTUERA CILVETI, AMAYA
HERNANDEZ MARIEZCURRENA, ALAINE
OYAGA RODRIGUEZ, CLAUDIA
NUNEZ OLAORTUA, SAIOA
NUNEZ OLAORTUA, IDOIA

Nac
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Afio Club

2 Grupompleo Pamplona At
0 Grupompleo Pamplona At
3 Grupompleo Pamplona At
3 Barrutia A.E.

4 Grupompleo Pamplona At
5 Grupompleo Pamplona At
5 Grupompleo Pamplona At
3 Grupompleo Pamplona At
3 Grupompleo Pamplona At

4 Grupompleo Pamplona At

Fecha Lugar
13/09/2020 MADRID
27/09/2020 SEVILLA
16/09/2020 PAMPLONA
10/10/2020 DURANGO
08/02/2020 PAMPLONA
07/02/2021 PAMPLONA
27/03/2021 PAMPLONA
06/12/2020 PAMPLONA
27/03/2021 PAMPLONA
27/03/2021 PAMPLONA

Dorsal
518
436
464
508
475
450
478
531
601
609



Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afo Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal

6,23 NA 15051 LACUEY MORE, LAILA ESP 0 Grupompleo Pamplona At 12/09/2020 ALCOBENDAS 496
5,44 NA 15577 TORRECILLA DE BLAS, BLANCA ESP 3 Grupompleo Pamplona At 25/01/2020 PAMPLONA 566
5,24 NA 15535 PEREZ RUIZ, LORENA ESP 3 At. Ardoi 21/04/2021 PAMPLONA 43
NA 15575 MALLOR FRANCO, CRISTINA ESP 3 Grupompleo Pamplona At 502
NA 15028 YARNOZ IRAZABAL, MARIA EUGENIA ESP 72 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 296

Marca N° Licencia Nombre Nac Afo Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal
43,03 NA 15847 FERREIRA LECHADO, ANGELA ESP 2 Grupompleo Pamplona At 23/02/2020 CASTELLON 469

17,16 NA 15722 BEJARANO ELIZAGARAY, M2 NIEVES ESP 71 Rec Valdizarbe-GANA 11/04/2021 PAMPLONA 231



